TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

TO ALL V	VHOM IT MAY	CONCERN:			EUREKA COUM M.N. REBALEAT FILE NO.	TYLHEVADA 1. NECORDER . 50 FEES 20
The unders			caused to be locate		184955	\
sections(s): 1/4 NW	<u>Section</u> 18	Township 24N	Range 51E	Meridian MDBM MDBM MDBM MDBM		1
in <u>Eurek</u> <u>Novembe</u>		_ County, Neva , 2003.	da, on the 3	day of	RECORDER'	S STAMP
Name and i	mailing address o	f locator is:	$\langle \langle \langle$	35 North Edi	SOURCES, LLC son Way, Suite 4 evada 89502	
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet are claimed in a Westerly direction and 1480 feet in a Easterly direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the East to the West direction.						
The number	Location	ai kiiigs on each	corner monument <u>Markings</u>	are as follows.	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: No. 2: No. 3: No. 4:	Northwest Corn Northeast Corn Southeast Corn Southwest Corn	er er	N.E. Corner GA	A-1 A-1 A-1 A-1	1½" x 1½" x 4' wood 1½" x 1½" x 4' wood	post post
scribed met	al tags.		ment is marked as claim map as provi		·	
	15 day of		004	ueu III INNS 51	7.040.	0 0 5
By: Signat	RE OF LOCATO LUCATO Agent					REVADA NMC 859722

#0:1 Hd 02 HW 1.23

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

MIS OSK GENECEU

2004 JAN 22 PM 3: 11

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

TO ALL	WHOM IT MA	Y CONCERN:			EUREKA COURTY. M.N. REBALEATI, R FILE NO.	ECOPOSO
The under			is caused to be locat		184956	FEES 20 50
	<u>GA-2</u>	Lode Mining	g Claim in the follow	wing quarter	T04200	
sections(s					_	
<u>1/4</u>	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian		
NW	18	24N	51E	MDBM		\
NE	13	24N	50E	MDBM		\
				MDBM		
		 				
				MDBM		
•						
		County, Nev	ada, on the <u>3</u>	day of		
Novemb	<u>ber</u>	, 2003.			RECORDER'S ST	ГАМР
Name and	l mailing address	of locator is:		TREND RE	SOURCES, LLC	
					lison Way, Suite 4	
			1		Vevada 89502	
		_		7,010,1	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
The Claim	is approvimately	. 1500	feet long and	600 G		C .
					et wide, such that 20	feet
			ction and 1480	reet 11	n a <u>Westerly</u> dire	ection from
the point of	or discovery (mon	ument of locatio	on), at which the No	tice of Location	on was posted, together with	300
feet on eac	ch side of the mor	tument of location	on and center line of	f the Claim. T	The general course of the lod	e or vein is
from the _	East to the	<u>West</u> di	rection.	1	1	
	/					
The numb	er, location and n	narkings on eacl	h corner monument	are as follows		
	/ /			1		
	Location		<u>Markings</u>	\	<u>Description</u>	
			ATAMAKA1 AO	1	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1:	Northwest Cor	ner	N.W. Corner G	A-2	11/22 v 11/22 v 42 veged most	
No. 2:	Northeast Cor				1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post	
				4-2	1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post	
No. 3:	Southeast Corn		S.E. Corner GA		1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post	
No. 4:	Southwest Cor	ner	S.W. Corner G.	A-2	1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post	
-					-	
As erected	on the ground, e	ach corner moni	ument is marked as	described abo	ve by	
scribed me	etal tags.	1		7		
		7				
The work	of location consis	tad of making a	claim map as provid	J.J.L. NTDC 61	17.040	77.7
THE WOLK	of focation consis	ted of making a	ciaim map as provid	ded in NRS 5.	17.040.	co rij
.	1.5 1 .					တ ႏု
Dated this	15day of	January,	2004			9723
010314 ET	mn	_ / \				7
SIGNATU	RE OF LOCATO	DR /)				2 =
/ [X]	(6)	/ /				=
/ N.A.	/X lea	/ /				C
By:	179 m	/ /				
Signa	iture					
	Agent					
The same of the sa	5011					

#0:1 Nd CZ N/ 122

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

MIR OST GENEDED

BOOK 373 OFFICIAL REC	PAGE 387
RECORDED AT THE F	EGUEST OF
2004 JAN 22 P	ousces 13:12

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

FEES 20 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the GA-3 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section **Township** Range Meridian NW 18 24N 51E **MDBM MDBM MDBM** MDBM County, Nevada, on the day of November , 2003. RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: TREND RESOURCES, LLC 35 North Edison Way, Suite 4 Reno, Nevada 89502 The Claim is approximately 1500 600 feet long and feet wide, such that 20 are claimed in a Westerly feet in a Easterly direction and 1480 direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the East to the West direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: Northwest Corner N.W. Corner 11/2" x 11/2" x 4' wood post GA-3 No. 2: Northeast Corner N.E. Corner GA-3 1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post 1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post No. 3: Southeast Corner S.E. Corner GA-3 No. 4: Southwest Corner S.W. Corner GA-3 11/2" x 11/2" x 4' wood post As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by scribed metal tags. The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 15 day of January SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR

to: Wa cammata

Agent

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

DICENASO NEO BEN

RECORDED AT THE CORDS
JAN DE MUEST OF
2004 JAN 22 PM 3: 12
EURFRA proporto vie
EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

					F.R.	ILE NO.
The under			s caused to be loca		_	100
sections(s)	GA-4	Lode Mining	Claim in the follo	wing quarter	18495	58 \
1/4	<u>Section</u>	Township	Danca	Monidiel		T \
NW	18	24N	<u>Range</u> 51E	<u>Meridian</u> MDBM		\ \
NE NE	13	24N	50E	MDBM		-11
1112		2711		MDBM		/
				MDBM		
				INDOIN	The state of the s	
inEure	:ka	County, Nev	ada, on the 3	day of		1
Novemb		, 2003.			RECORDI	ER'S STAMP
					\ \	
Name and	mailing address	of locator is:		TREND RE	SOURCES, LLC	`
			1	35 North Ed	lison Way, Suite 4	
				Reno, N	levada 89502	
					/ /	
			feet long and		et wide, such that	20 feet
			ction and 1480		n a Westerly	direction from
the point o	f discovery (mon	ument of location	n), at which the No	otice of Location	on was posted, toget	her with300
feet on eac	h side of the mon	nument of location	on and center line o	of the Claim. T	The general course o	f the lode or vein is
from the _	East to the	West dir	ection.	1		
Th	1	/				
The numbe	er, location and in	narkings on each	ocrner monument	r are as follows	P.	
	Location		Markings	\	Donoriution	
	Location		Iviai Kiligs	\	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1:	Northwest Cor	ner	N.W. Corner	3A-4	1½" x 1½" x 4' w	ood post
No. 2:	Northeast Corn	ner	N.E. Corner G	A-4	1½" x 1½" x 4' we	
No. 3:	Southeast Corr	ner	S.E. Corner G	A-4	1½" x 1½" x 4' we	
No. 4:	Southwest Cor	ner	S.W. Corner G	A-4	1½" x 1½" x 4' we	
-	1		/	7		
		ach corner moni	ıment is marked as	described abo	ve by	
scribed me	tal tags.					
		1				
The work of	of location consist	ted of making a	claim map as provi	ided in NRS 5	17.040.	ام در در در ماه در
D.4. 141.1.	15 1 6		2004			co no
Dated this	15 day of	January , ,	2004			on :5
SIGNATUI	RE OF LOCATO	R				
L A	A \Rightarrow A	" / /				2 2
$\setminus N$	\mathcal{H}	/ /				25
Ву:/	100mb	ψ/ ₁ /				
Signat	ture					
M	Agent					

HO : 1 MB (7 MA 127

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS, 517.050

LEGELAGO MOO BEN

BOOK 373 PAGE 389 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF SILVA KISSINGS 2004 JAN 22 PM 3: 12

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COL	MIY. NEVADA
H.N. REBALE	ATI. RECORDER
FILE HO.	FEES
94959	\

The unders	•		Claim in the follo		1849	959 \
sections(s):				mag quanter		. / _ /
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian		\ \
NW	18	24N	51E	MDBM		_
			***	MDBM	The state of the s	
				MDBM		
				MDBM	<u> </u>	
<u> </u>						
in <u>Eurek</u>		_ County, Neva	ada, on the <u>3</u>	day of		
November	<u>*</u>	, 2003.			RECORD	ER'S STAMP
Name and n	nailing address o	of locator is:			SOURCES, LLC	
					ison Way, Suite 4	
		_		Reno, N	levada 89502	
					/ /	
The Claim i	s approximately		_ feet long and		et wide, such that _	
are claimed	in a Westerly	dire	ection and 1480	feet	in a <u>Easterly</u>	direction from
the point of	discovery (mont	iment of locatio	n), at which the No	otice of Location	on was posted, toget	ther with300
from the	East to the	ument of locatio	on and center line of	of the Claim.	he general course of	of the lode or vein is
nom me	<u> East</u> to the _	west dir	ection.	1		
The number	location and m	arkings on each	corner monument	are as follows		
The number	, rocation and in	arkings on cach	Corner monament	are as follows	"	
	Location		<u>Markings</u>	\	Description	
				/	2.000.00	
No. 1:	Northwest Com	ner	N.W. Corner	A-5	1½" x 1½" x 4' w	ood post
No. 2:	Northeast Corn	er	N.E. Corner G	A-5	1½" x 1½" x 4' w	
No. 3:	Southeast Corn	er	S.E. Corner G	A-5.	1½" x 1½" x 4' w	
No. 4:	Southwest Corr	1er	S.W. Corner G	A-5	1½" x 1½" x 4' w	
and the same of th						
As erected o	n the ground, ea	ch corner monu	ment is marked as	described abo	ve by	
scribed meta	ıl tags.				•	
		-				
The work of	location consist	ed of making a	claim map as provi	ided in NRS 5	17.040.	اور دسته مدادی
Desertable	15 4		2004			CO I
Dated this _	15 day of	anuary, 2	2004			ហ្ 🐎
SIGNATUR	E OF LOCATO	R /				97
	1	" / /				72
1 8	101 .	/ /				
Ву:	W NA	/ /				O
Signatu	ire 🥒	× /				
1	Agent					

SO : 1 18 08 11 110

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

MEDELAZO RED BUM

BOOK 373 PAGE 390 OFFICIAL RECORDS ECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF Trend Resources 2004 JAN 22 PM 3: 12

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

TO ALL	WHOM IT MAY	CONCERN:			EUREKA H.N. REB FILE F	. DOUNTY, KEVADA ALEATI, KECORDER 10. FEES 20
The under	rsigned hereby cert	tifies that he has	caused to be locat	ad tha	_	\ \
- 110 41140	GA-6		Claim in the follow		1849	60 \
sections(s		_ Bode mining c	Mann in the lone	wing quarter		\ \
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	The same of the sa	\ \
NW	18	24N	51E	MDBM		\ \
NE	13	24N	50E	MDBM		
		2711		MDBM		\
				MDBM	_	
				MINDIM	-	
in <u>Eur</u> e	eka	_ County, Nevad	a on the 3	day of		
Novemb		, 2003.	a, on the	uayor	PECODE	DER'S STAMP
				7	RECORE	EK SSI AIVIF
Name and	mailing address o	f locator is:		TREND RE	SOURCES, LLC	
					ison Way, Suite 4	
		****			levada 89502	
				Reno, I	CVada 67502	
The Claim	ı is approximately	1500	feet long and	600 fe	et wide, such that _	20 6
are claime	d in a <u>Easterly</u>	directi	ion and 1480		n a <u>Westerly</u>	feet direction from
the point o	of discovery (monu	ment of location)	at which the No	tice of Location	on was posted, toge	ther with 200
feet on eac	ch side of the moni	ment of location	and center line o	fthe Claim 7	he ceneral course	of the lode or vein is
from the	East to the	West direc	tion	i the Clamit.	ine general comse	of the fode or vein is
		Trest unce	aion.	1	1	
The numb	er, location and m	arkings on each c	Orner monument	are as follows		
	,/ 	armings on each c	orner monument	are as follows		
	Location		Markings	/	Description	
		•		\	Description	
No. 1:	Northwest Corn	er	N.W. Corner G	A-6	1½" x 1½" x 4' v	vood noct
No. 2:	Northeast Corne			1-6	1½" x 1½" x 4' v	
No. 3:	Southeast Corne		S.E. Corner GA		1½" x 1½" x 4' v	
No. 4:	Southwest Corn			A-6		
. 102 12			3. W. Corner G		1½" x 1½" x 4' v	vood post
As erected	on the ground, each	ch corner monum	ent is marked as	described abou	ua hu	
scribed me	tal taos	on corner monum	citt is illaiked as	described abov	ve by	
, or 1000 1110	tugs.					
The work o	of location consiste	d of making a cla	im man ac arovi	dad in NIDC 51	17.040	
	or recution consiste	d of making a cia	um map as provid	red III IAKS 31	17.040.	اله - ينسي
Dated this		anuary , 200	<u>14</u>			の 万
	duy or	, 200	U-T			
SIGNATU	RE OF LOCATOR					97
_		/ /				~)
	(12 V ,	/ /				EVADA BEIG
3y: 1	45. X Non	/ /				, O
Signa	ture		_			
	Agent					

50% TWI 50 BM 1:02

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

MUSS OF THE STATE OF THE STATE

OFFICIAL RECORDS ECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Send Planses 2004 JAN 22 PM 3: 12

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

TO ALL	WHOM IT MAY	CONCERN:			EUREK M.N. RE FILE	A COURTY, NEVAD BALEATH RECORDS	R 50
Thounda	raismad banabar assett			1.1	LIFC	NO. FEES	70
i ne under	rsigned hereby certif				4 - 40	da	
sections(s)	GA-7	Lode Mining (Claim in the follow	ving quarter	1849	PT /	
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Moridian		\ \	
ŠV	18	24N	51E	<u>Meridian</u> MDBM		\ \	
		2714	2115	MDBM		-1	
	<u> </u>			MDBM	-		
	-			MDBM	_		
	·			MIDDIM	_	1 /	
in <u>Eure</u>	eka	County, Nevad	a on the 3	day of			W
Novemb		_, 2003.	., 011 011	J	RECORDE	ER'S STAMP	1
				1	\ \\	M D D I AMI	>
Name and	mailing address of	locator is:		TREND RES	OURCES, LLC	,	
					son Way, Suite 4		767
					vada 89502		
							•
The Claim	is approximately _	1500	feet long and	600 fee	t wide, such that	20 feet	
are claime	d in a <u>Westerly</u>	direc	tion and1480	feet ir	a Easterly	direction from	
the point of	of discovery (monum	ent of location)	, at which the No	tice of Location	was posted, togeth	ner with 300	
feet on eac	ch side of the monun	nent of location	and center line o	f the Claim. Tl	ne general course of	the lode or vein is	
from the _	East to the V	<u>West</u> direc	tion.	1	1		
ned v	/_/				1		
The numb	er, location and mar	kings on each o	orner monument	are as follows:			
	<u>Location</u>		<u>Markings</u>	\	<u>Description</u>		
No. 1:	Northwest Corne	r	N.W. Corner G	A-7	1½" x 1½" x 4' wo	ood post	
No. 2:	Northeast Corner		N.E. Corner G	\-7	1½" x 1½" x 4' wo	ood post	
No. 3:	Southeast Corner		S.E. Corner GA	-7	1½" x 1½" x 4' wo		
No. 4:	Southwest Corner		S.W. Corner G.	A-7	1½" x 1½" x 4' wo		
-		1	/				
As erected	on the ground, each	corner monum	ent is marked as	described above	e by		
scribed me	tal tags.						
The work o	of location consisted	of making a cla	aim map as provi	ded in NRS 51'	7.040.	တေ ကြ	
Data dalah	16 J 6 T	- 20	^			ு 🥳	
Dated this	15 day of	<u>uary</u> , 20	04			တ 🕀	
SIGNATII	RE OF LOCATOR	1				~ >	
	RE OF LOCATOR	/ /					
1	101	/ /				ထား မြ	
ву:	K) Late	/ /				``	
Signa	ture						
S.Bud	Agent						

102 111 1:02

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

NITE OS A GENTEGED

BOOK 373 PAGE 392 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE RECORDS SEAS RESOURCES 2004 JAN 22 PM 3: 12

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA MIN. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILF NO. FEES 20

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

omi :					FILE NU.	reco A
The under			as caused to be locat		184962	\
	GA-8	Lode Mining	g Claim in the follow	ving quarter	TC) IN OW	\
sections(s)			.		1	
1/4	Section 10	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner	\ \
SW	18	24N	51E	MDBM		.\ \
SE	13	24N	50E	MDBM		-
				MDBM		N
				MDBM		- \
•						
in <u>Eure</u>			ada, on the <u>3</u>	day of		1
Novemb	er	, 2003.			RECORDER	'S STAMP
Name and		-614			1	1
Name and	mailing address	of locator is:	_<_<	TREND RESOURCE		
				35 North Edison Wa		
				Reno, Nevada 8	9502	
mı aı :				N / /	r	
The Claim	is approximately	/ 1500	feet long and	600 feet wide,	such that20	
are claime	d in a <u>Easterly</u>	dire	ection and 1480	feet in a W	esterly	_ direction from
the point of	of discovery (mon	ument of location	on), at which the No	tice of Location was p	osted, together	with300
feet on eac	th side of the mor	nument of locati	on and center line o	f the Claim. The gene	ral course of th	e lode or vein is
from the _	<u>East</u> to the	<u>West</u> di	rection.			
Th	/	/		au l		
ine numb	er, location and n	narkings on each	n corner monument	are as follows:	1	
	_ / /			1 1	2	
	<u>Location</u>		<u>Markings</u>	<u>Descri</u>	<u>ption</u>	
NI- 1.	Mantha and Ca		NING O	4.0		
No. 1:	Northwest Cor				1½" x 4' wood	
No. 2:	Northeast Corn				1½" x 4' wood	
No. 3:	Southeast Corr		S.E. Corner GA		1½" x 4' wood	
No. 4:	Southwest Cor	ner	S.W. Corner G	A-8 1½" x	1½" x 4' wood	post
A				. /		
As erected	on the ground, e	ach corner mon	ument is marked as	described above by		
scribed me	tai tags.	- N				
The worls	ofloorian camaia			1 1' > 700 5 5 70 6 4 6		
THE WORK	of focation consis	ted of making a	claim map as provid	ded in NRS 517.040.		co 🔠
Dotad this	16 4	I	2004			C) 1::
Dated this	15 day of	January ,	2004			6
SIGNATU	RE OF LOCATO	OR				7
· •	0 0	" / }				r3 im
/ IV	H & 1	/ /				<u>الله</u> کی
$_{ m By:}$ $V^{\mathcal{O}}$	10.0 When	/ /				< >
Signa	ture	/ /				
	Agent					
The same of the sa						

SO : 1 W CZ WY 102

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

MAG CON DEVISORS

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

50

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL	WHOM IT MAY	CONCERN:			EUREKA COUMTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER
	GA-9	tifies that he has Lode Mining	s caused to be locat Claim in the follow	ed the ving quarter	FILE NO. FEED a0.
sections(s)	: <u>Section</u>	Township	Range	Meridian	184963
SW	18	24N	51E	MDBM MDBM	
	-			MDBM	
·				MDBM	_ \
in Eure		_ County, Neva	ida, on the 3	day of	
_Novembe	<u> </u>	, 2003.			RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and	mailing address o	f locator is:			SOURCES, LLC
					lison Way, Suite 4
				Keno, N	Nevada 89502
			_ feet long and		eet wide, such that 20 feet
	l in a <u>Westerly</u>		ction and 1480	feet	in a <u>Easterly</u> direction from on was posted, together with 300
feet on each	side of the mont	inent of location	n), at which the No	tice of Location	on was posted, together with 300 The general course of the lode or vein is
from the _	East to the	West dire	ection.	uic Clann.	the general course of the lode of vein is
The numbe	r, location and m	irkings on each	corner monument	are as follows	3E
	<u>Location</u>		<u>Markings</u>	\	<u>Description</u>
No. 1:	Northwest Corn	er	N.W. Corner G	A-9	1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post
No. 2:	Northeast Corn	<u> </u>	N.E. Corner GA	1-9	1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post
No. 3:	Southeast Corne		S.E. Corner GA	-9	1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post
No. 4:	Southwest Corn	er	S.W. Corner G	4-9	1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post
An affect of	41	1		. /	
scribed met	al tags.	in corner monu	ment is marked as	described abo	ve by
The work o	f location consiste	ed of making a c	claim map as provid	ded in NRS 5	17.040.
Dated this _		anuary , 2	004		ာ ကိုး တော ႏ
SIGNATUI	RE OF LOCATOR				lacksquare
		/ /			

SO:1 NU CZ N. 1:02

Agent

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

MTG OSH GENIEGED

BOOK 373	PAGE 20
一 化色色色锑铁铁铁 大工工程员 85	Part of the second second
Ulund Ron	tick paral
2004 JAN 22 PF	3:12
The state of the	1 7, 17

EUREKA COUHTY, NEVADA H.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES -20

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The under	signed hereby cer	rtifies that he ha	as caused to be locat	ted the	4.5	dode
<u></u>	GA-10		ng Claim in the foll		. 18	4964
sections(s)	:		•	0 1		\ \
<u>1/4</u>	<u>Section</u>	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridia	ń	\ \
SW	18	24N	51E	MDBM		_ \ \
SE	13	24N	50E	MDBM	The same of the sa	
				MDBM		
				MDBM	_	
					-	
in Eure	ka	County, Nev	ada, on the 3	day of		
_Novemb	ег	, 2003.			RECORD	ER'S STAMP
		—. <u> </u>			LECOILE	DR BBIMMI
Name and	mailing address	of locator is:		TREND RE	ESOURCES, LLC	`
					lison Way, Suite 4	
					Nevada 89502	
		_		1	/ /	
The Claim	is approximately	1500	feet long and	600 fe	eet wide, such that _	20 feet
are claimed	d in a <u>Easterly</u>	dire	ection and 1480		in a Westerly	direction from
the point o	f discovery (moni	ument of location	on), at which the No	otice of Locati	on was posted, toget	ther with 300
feet on each	h side of the mon	ument of locati	on and center line of	f the Claim	The general course of	of the lode or vein is
from the _	East to the	West di	rection.		The Bonoran course of	a mic loce of veni is
_				1		
The number	er, location and m	arkings on each	h corner monument	are as follows	de.	
	/_/			10 1011011		
	Location		<u>Markings</u>	/	<u>Description</u>	
				\	<u>=</u>	
No. 1:	Northwest Cor.	ner	N.W. Corner G	A-10	1½" x 1½" x 4' w	ood post
No. 2:	Northeast Corr	ier		A-10	1½" x 1½" x 4' w	and post
No. 3:	Southeast Corn	ier		A-10	1½" x 1½" x 4' w	
No. 4:	Southwest Corn	ner		A-10	1½" x 1½" x 4' w	
_					1/2 X 1/2 X T W	ood post
As erected	on the ground, ea	ich corner moni	ıment is marked as	described abo	we by	
scribed met	al tags.			described abo	ve oy	
	· ·	The same of the sa				
The work o	f location consist	ed of making a	claim map as provi	ded in NRS 5	17 040	တေ 🎏
			viami map as provi	aca in ivido 5	17.040.	G1 55
Dated this	<u>15</u> day of <u>.</u>	January	2004			<u>co</u> :
						***.j
SIGNATUI	RE OF LOCATO	R				CO 71
	101	/ /				
1	\mathcal{W}	/ /				\odot
By: \	1000m					
Signat	ure	<i>y</i>	_			
V 7	Agent					
The same						

SO:1 NA CO NAT HOZ

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

MAR OST CEMEDED

BOOK 37	3	PAG	3 3 S	75
OFFICIAL P	$(F \cap)$:HS		
RECARDED AT THE	2001	uc	4	
2004 JAN 22	PM	3: 1	2	

HEVADA

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

FEES *20* The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter 184965 sections(s): 1/4 Section **Township** Range Meridian SW 18 24N 51E **MDBM MDBM MDBM** MDBM County, Nevada, on the day of November RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: TREND RESOURCES, LLC 35 North Edison Way, Suite 4 Reno, Nevada 89502 The Claim is approximately ___ 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 are claimed in a Westerly direction and 1480 feet in a Easterly direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the <u>East</u> to the <u>West</u> direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location **Markings** Description No. 1: Northwest Corner N.W. Corner **GA-11** 11/2" x 11/2" x 4' wood post No. 2: Northeast Corner N.E. Corner **GA-11** 11/2" x 11/2" x 4' wood post No. 3: Southeast Corner S.E. Corner 11/2" x 11/2" x 4' wood post GA-11 No. 4: Southwest Corner S.W. Corner **GA-11** 1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by scribed metal tags. The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 15 day of January SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR Signature

12 M 50 M 1: 62

Agent

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

MING USH GEALEDED

	73 PAGE 394	2
OFFICIAL P		
RECORDED AT THE	Lources	
2004 JAN 22		

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, NECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20

T)			- severed to be least	ad tha	FILE HO	FEES 20
i ne unaersi	gned hereby certi		s caused to be locate g Claim in the follo		40400	4 \
sections(s):	UA-12	rode tattititi	g Claim in the lone	wing quarter	18496	D
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian		\ \
SW	18	24N	51E	MDBM		
SE	13	24N	50E	MDBM	_	
SE	13			MDBM		
				MDBM	-	
in Ermale		_ County, Neva	ada on the	day of		1
in <u>Eurek</u> November		_ County, Neva , 2003.	ida, on the	uay oi	DECODE	ER'S STAMP
November		, 2003.			RECORD	ER SSIAMI
Name and n	nailing address o	f locator is:		TREND RES	OURCES, LLC	
Ivallie allu li	natting addices of	10cator 13			son Way, Suite 4	
					vada 89502	
				Itelio, Ite	Vada 0/302	
The Claim i	is approvimately	1500	_ feet long and	600 fee	t wide, such that _	20 feet
are claimed	is approximately.	dire	ction and 1480		a Westerly	direction from
			n), at which the No			
						of the lode or vein is
	East to the		ection.	i inc Claim. Ti	ic general course	of the fode of veni is
nom me	Last to the _	Trest un	conon.	1	1	
The number	r location and ma	rkings on each	corner monument	are as follows:		
THE HUMBER	, location and me	n Kings on caci	Corner monument	die ds folions.	\ \ \\	
	Location		<u>Markings</u>	/	Description	
	Location		Markings	\	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1:	Northwest Corn	er	N.W. Corner G	A-12	1½" x 1½" x 4' v	vood post
No. 2:	Northeast Corn			A-12	1½" x 1½" x 4' v	
No. 3:	Southeast Corne			\-12	1½" x 1½" x 4' v	
No. 4:	Southwest Corn			A-12	1½" x 1½" x 4' v	
110. 4.	Bountwoot Corn	-	D. VI. COMO		1/2 1/2 1/2 1/4 1	. cod poor
As erected of	on the ground ear	ch corner moni	ıment is marked as	described abov	e hv	
scribed meta		on corner mone	ament is marked as	acsorroca acov	c oj	
Sol loca lilet	ur tugs.	1				υ - 3 4
The work of	flocation consiste	ed of making a	claim map as provi	ded in NRS 51	7.040.	လာ ခြ
1110 110111 01	100001011	or making	State map at provi			\mathcal{O}_{1}
Dated this	15 day ofJ	anuary	2004			
	<u> </u>	, .				** d
SIGNATUR	E OF LOCATOR	3 / 3				မာ ကုန် မော (၂)
		/ /				(i)
11	₹\ .	/ /				
By:	3. defec	<u>/</u>				
Signat	ure J					
-	Agent					

184 177 50 BW 1:02

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

INTO OSTI GENIEDEH

BOOK 328 PAGE 39	7
OFFICIAL RECORDS	
RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF	
Irend Resources	
2004 JAN 22 PM 3: 13	

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

					Fi.M. KEBALE.	AH, KECUMUE	50
The under		rtifies that he ha	is caused to be located	ted the	FILE HO.	FEES ₆	XV
	GA-13	Lode Minir	is caused to be locating Claim in the foll	owing quart	ter4 OAOCH	\ \	
sections(s	•	m 1.	**		TQ4201		
<u>1/4</u> SW	Section	Township	Range	Merid		\ \	
SW	18	24N	51E	MDBM		_	
	-			MDBM	The second secon		
			<u> </u>	MDBM			N.
				MDBM	<u> </u>		
in Eur	alra	County No.				1	. 1
in <u>Euro</u> Novemb		County, Nev , 2003.	ada, on the4	day of	\		<u> </u>
INOVERIE	JCI	, 2003.			RECOR	DER'S STAN	1P
Name and	mailing address	of locator is:		TREND	RESOURCES, LLC		1
	8 755				Edison Way, Suite 4		
		 -			, Nevada 89502		<u>,</u>
		_		Keno	, INCVAUA 69302		
The Claim	ı is approximately	z 1500	feet long and	600	feet wide, such that	20	£
	ed in a Westerly		ection and 1480		et in a <u>Easterly</u>		feet
			n) at which the No	tice of Loca	ation was posted, tog	airectic	n from
feet on eac	ch side of the mon	ument of location	on and center line o	f the Claim	The general course	eiller with	300
from the	East to the	West di	rection.	i the Claim.	. The general course	of the lode or	vein is
_			- CONTON	1			
The numb	er. location and m	arkings on each	n corner monument	are as folio	are.		
	,	ar mingo on cuo	i corner monument	are as long	WS.		
	Location		<u>Markings</u>	\ .	<u>Description</u>		
			171di Kiligo	/	Description		
No. 1:	Northwest Cor	ner	N.W. Corner G	A-13	1½" x 1½" x 4'	wood poet	
No. 2:	Northeast Corr			A-13	1½" x 1½" x 4'		
No. 3:	Southeast Corr			\-13	1½" x 1½" x 4"	wood post	
No. 4:	Southwest Cor			A-13	1½" x 1½" x 4"		
			J. T. Control	11.15	1/2 A 1/2 A 7	wood post	•
As erected	on the ground, ea	ich corner moni	ıment is marked as	described a	have hy		
cribed me	tal tags.			dosorrood u	0010 09		
	Ü	The same of the sa					
The work of	of location consist	ed of making a	claim map as provi	ded in NRS	517 040		_
		0			J17.010.		0.7
Dated this	15 day of	January ,	2004				S
	-						
SIGNATU	RE OF LOCATO	R					B 50734
\cap	1	/ /					£ 54
N 15	メフダッド	. / /					Z.
3y:	J IN P	y /					` ` `
Signa							
N.	Agent						

50:1 NM 50 MM 1:02

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

NUE OSH CENTROLE

BOOK 373	PAGE 398
RECORDED AT THE RECORDED AT THE RE	'በያበ¢
2004 JAN 22 PI	ouces 13:13

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA PLM. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The unders	igned hereby ce	rtifies that he ha	as caused to be locat	ed the	FILE	NO. F	EES 🏖
	GA-14		ng Claim in the folk		4	_ \ \	
sections(s):					18496	8 \ \	
<u>1/4</u>	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>		_ / /	
SW	18	24N	51E	MDBM	_	_	
SE	13	24N	50E	MDBM			í
			- 	MDBM			hanne .
				MDBM	_		1
inEurek	a	County, Nev	ada, on the 4	day of			. "
November		, 2003.			RECORI	DER'S STAM	IΡ
Name and r	mailing address	of locator is:		TREND RE	SOURCES, LLC		1
			$\overline{}$		ison Way, Suite 4	·	
		_			levada 89502		
				\ /			
			feet long and	fe	et wide, such that		feet
are claimed	in a <u>Easterly</u>	dire	ection and 1480	feet in	n a Westerly	directio	n from
the point of	discovery (mon	ument of location	on), at which the No	tice of Location	on was posted, toge	ether with	300
feet on each	side of the mor	nument of location	on and center line o	f the Claim. T	he general course	of the lode or	vein is
from the	<u>East</u> to the	West di	rection.	***************************************	1		
The number	, location and n	narkings on eacl	n corner monument	are as follows			
	Location		<u>Markings</u>		Description		
No. 1:	Northwest Cor	mer	N.W. Corner G	A-14	1½" x 1½" x 4' v	wood post	
No. 2:	Northeast Cori	ner		A-14	1½" x 1½" x 4' y	wood post	
No. 3:	Southeast Corr	ner		-14	1½" x 1½" x 4' v		
No. 4:	Southwest Cor	ner		A-14	1½" x 1½" x 4' v		
	_ \						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
As erected o	n the ground, e	ach corner moni	ıment is marked as	described above	ve by		
scribed meta	il tags.						
The work of	location consis	ted of making a	claim map as provi	ded in NRS 51	7.040.	c c	77
						ري د	1
Dated this _	15 day of	January ,	2004			అ	, (
SIGNATUR	E OF LOCATO	OR .				~ ယ	
	101	/ /				ب	
$\mathbb{Z} = \mathbb{D}$	けんれん	/ /					C
By: 10	- 0 10 WAG	5/					
Signatu							
V -	Agent						

100 H N 50 M 1:02

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517,050

Wie ost abatesed

воок	373	PAGE	399
OFFIC RECORDED	AL RECO	RUS ELUEST	OF
RECORDED Sena 2004 JAN	Reso	wee	1
2004 JAN	122 FF	1/3:13)

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COURTY, KEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20

					FILE NO.	rtts 20	
The under	signed hereby cer		s caused to be locat		,	\ \	
	GA-15	Lode Minin	g Claim in the follo	owing quarter	4-1000	. \ \	
sections(s)	:				184969	! \ \	
<u>1/4</u>	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	<u>Meridian</u>		\ \	
NE	13	24N	50E	MDBM		_ \ \	
				MDBM			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		MDBM		\ \	
		 		MDBM		_ \	la.
							N
in Eure	·ka	County, Nev	ada on the 4	day of		1	- 1
Novemb		, 2003.			RECORD	ER'S STAMP	
	<u> </u>	, 2005.			Accord	DR S STAMI	h.,
Name and	mailing address	of locator is:		TREND RE	SOURCES, LLC		7
rvaine and	maning addices		-(-(-		ison Way, Suite 4	 	
			/		levada 89502		 -
		_		Keno, N	ievada 89302		
m		1#00		\ \ \ \ \ \	/	5 0	•
	is approximately				et wide, such that _		feet
	d in a <u>Westerly</u>		ection and <u>1480</u>	feet	in a <u>Easterly</u>	direction fro	
					on was posted, toge		<u>00</u>
				of the Claim.	The general course of	of the lode or vein	ı is
from the _	<u>East</u> to the _	West di	ection.				
				1			
The number	er, location and m	arkings on eacl	n corner monument	are as follows	E .		
	/ /			1	\)		
	Location		<u>Markings</u>	1	Description		
			\	\	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
No. 1:	Northwest Cor	ner	N.W. Corner	3A-15	1½" x 1½" x 4' w	ood post	
No. 2:	Northeast Cori			A-15	1½" x 1½" x 4' w		
No. 3:	Southeast Corr			A-15	1½" x 1½" x 4' w		
No. 4:	Southwest Cor			A-15	1½" x 1½" x 4' w		
1101 41			5.17. Corner	11-15	1/2 K 1/2 K 1 1	ood post	
As erected	on the around e	ch corner mon	ıment is marked as	described abo	va bu		
scribed me		ch come mon	miletit is marked as	described abo	ve by		
Scribed inc	tai tags.	1					
The seconds of	.61			! 1. 1 !-) IDG 6	17.040		
i ne work o	of location consist	ed of making a	claim map as prov	ided in NKS 5	17.040.	ငာ	7:7
		_				<u> </u>	
Dated this	<u>15</u> day of	January ,	2004				5
010111	DD 001.001.00	_ \				9 7	Ä
SIGNATU	RE OF LOCATO	K /)					مر نر
\	· - 6	/ /				ယ	====
174	ピール	/ /				0	3
By:	10 Whos	<u>//_</u>					
Signa	ture						
No.	Agent						

SO : I WE SE NAT WEEK

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

Wie osh cealedes

BOOK 323 OFFICIAL RECO	PAGE 400
RECORDED AT THE RE-	CUEST OF
2004 JAN 22 PM	3:13

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The unders	signed hereby cert	tifies that he ha	s caused to be locat	ed the	40406	14
	GA-16		g Claim in the follo		18497	Ό \
sections(s):			•	J 1		\ \
<u>1/4</u>	<u>Section</u>	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian		\ \
NE	13	24N	50E	MDBM		_ \ \
				MDBM		
	-			MDBM		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MDBM		
					_	
in Eurel	ka	_ County, Neva	ada, on the 4	day of		
Novembe		, 2003.			RECORE	DER'S STAMP
				· `	Macon	LIC D DI ANGL
Name and	mailing address o	f locator is:		TREND RE	SOURCES, LLC	`
				35 North Ed	ison Way, Suite 4	
			1	Reno, N	evada 89502	
				\ /	/ /	<u></u>
The Claim	is approximately	1500	_ feet long and	600 fe	et wide, such that _	20 feet
are claimed	in a Westerly	dire	ection and 1480	feet i	n a Easterly	direction from
the point of	discovery (monu	ment of locatio	n), at which the No	tice of Location	n was posted, toge	ether with 300
feet on each	side of the mont	iment of location	n and center line of	f the Claim. T	he general course	of the lode or vein is
from the	East to the	West dir	ection.		no Bonoran course	or the loce of veilt is
			corner monument	G-11-		
THE HUILDE	i, location and m	irkings on each	corner monument	are as ioilows		
	Logotion		Manlatara	\	X 2	
	<u>Location</u>		<u>Markings</u>	\	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1:	Northwest Corn	ar.	NW Comer C	A 16	11/22 - 11/21 - 43	1 .
No. 2:	Northeast Corn			A-16	1½" x 1½" x 4' v	
No. 3:	Southeast Corne			1-16	1½" x 1½" x 4' v	
				-16	1½" x 1½" x 4' v	
No. 4:	Southwest Corn	er	S.W. Corner GA	A-16	1½" x 1½" x 4' v	vood post
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		1		. /		
As erected (on the ground, each	en corner monu	ment is marked as	described above	∕e by	
scribed meta	al tags.	1				
757 1	~1					
Ine work of	f location consiste	d of making a	claim map as provid	ied in NRS 51	7.040.	ය ස
D . 1.11		_				5 5 5 5
Dated this _	15 day of J	anuary, 2	004			
SIGNATUR	E OF LOCATOR	2				REVADA NMO 859737
		/ /				$\omega =$
	HC & .	/ /				7
By:	· OO Whos					()
Signatu	ure 🧪					
	Agent					

SON WILSO BU 1:02

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

MINS US. LUBANGULA

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

	1	ODE MINING	CLAIM		2004 JAN 22 PM	3: 13
TO ALL	WHOM IT MA	Y CONCERN:			EUREKA COUNTY, NE M.H. REBALEATUREC	EVADA ORDER S
The under	rsigned hereby ce GA-17	ertifies that he ha Lode Minin	s caused to be loca g Claim in the fol	ated the lowing quarter	404024	EES 20
sections(s 1/4 SE): Section 13	Township 24N	Range 50E	Meridia MDBM MDBM	_ \ \	
				MDBM MDBM		
in <u>Euro</u> Novemb		County, Neva, 2003.	ada, on the4	_ day of	RECORDER'S STAN	1P
Name and	l mailing address	of locator is:	$\prec \prec$		SOURCES, LLC lison Way, Suite 4	
					levada 89502	
are claime the point of feet on eac	ed in a <u>Westerl</u> of discovery (mon	y direction dire	ection and <u>1480</u> n), at which the N	otice of Location	tet wide, such that direction a direction was posted, together with The general course of the lode or	300
The numb	er, location and n	narkings on each	corner monumen	t are as follows	. \	
	Location		<u>Markings</u>	\	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: No. 2:	Northwest Cor	ner	N.E. Corner G	GA-17 GA-17	1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post 1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post	
No. 3: No. 4:	Southeast Corr Southwest Cor			A-17 GA-17	1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post 1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post	
As erected scribed me	on the ground, estal tags.	ach corner monu	ment is marked as	s described abo	ve by	
The work o	of location consis	ted of making a	claim map as prov	ided in NRS 5	17.040.	
Dated this	15 day of	January 2	004			

SC2 777 50 68 1: 62

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR

Agent

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

1.718 ContradAlBook

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

TO ALL	WHOM IT MAY	CONCERN:			M.H. KERAL	OUNTY, NEVADA LEATI, RECORDER	50
T1					FILE NO.	FEES 20	
i ne unaer	signed hereby certi				404000	\ \	
sections(s)	GA-18	_ Lode Mining	Claim in the follo	wing quarter	184972	\ \	
1/4	Section	Township	Range	N. Comindia di	Season Control of the	\ \	
SE	13	24N	50E	<u>Meridian</u> MDBM		\ \	
SW	13	24N	50E	MDBM	_	-1	
- 511		2711		MDBM	_		
				MDBM	_		
				INIDDINI			
in <u>Eure</u>	eka	_ County, Nevad	a, on the 4	day of			N
Novemb	er	, 2003.			RECORDE	R'S STAMP	1
				1	\ \		- >
Name and	mailing address of	locator is:			OURCES, LLC		/
					son Way, Suite 4		
				Reno, Ne	vada 89502		
				\ /	/		
	is approximately _			600 fee	t wide, such that		
	d in a <u>Easterly</u>	directi	ion and <u>1480</u>	feet in	a Westerly	direction from	
the point o	of discovery (monur	nent of location)	, at which the Not	ice of Location	was posted, togeth	er with300	
from the	n side of the monu	ment of location	and center line of	the Claim. Th	ne general course of	the lode or vein is	
from the _	<u>East</u> to the	West direc	tion.	1			
The number	er, location and ma	rkinge on anab a	OFFI OF THE OFFI THE OFFI	wa aa fallawki			
THE HUILD	ci, location and ma	iknigs on each c	omer monument	ire as ionows:			
	Location		<u>Markings</u>	\	<u>Description</u>		
	200000	;	Markings	\	Description		
No. 1:	Northwest Corne	er :	N.W. Corner GA	A-18	1½" x 1½" x 4' wo	od post	
No. 2:	Northeast Corne		N.E. Corner GA		1½" x 1½" x 4' wo		
No. 3:	Southeast Corne		S.E. Corner GA		1½" x 1½" x 4' wo		
No. 4:	Southwest Corne	er		-18	1½" x 1½" x 4' wo		
-			7				
As erected	on the ground, eac	h corner monum	ent is marked as d	lescribed above	e by		
scribed me	tal tags.	1			•		
The work of	of location consister	d of making a cla	aim map as provid	ed in NRS 517	7.040.		
Th4	15 1 6 7					B 14	
Dated this	<u>15</u> day of <u>Ja</u>	<u>nuary</u> , 20	04			5 D	
SIGNATIE	RE OF LOCATOR) A) 7	
	or Locaton	/)				ယ် 🏗	
\ n	ا صـ۵	/ /				VADA IIMO 59739	
By:	This box	/ /				6	
Signat	ture		_				
No.	Agent						

75% AM 50 BW 1:00

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS, 517,050

HIS USH BENEULS

BOOK	323	PAGE 4	403
OFFI RECORDED	CIAL BECC	RAS	_
RECORDED 2004 JAN	d Res	ousee	A
2004 JA1	122 PH	3: 13	

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

					200 ; 0111	
TO ALL	WHOM IT MA	Y CONCERN:			EURENA	COMMEY, MEYADA ALEATI, RECORDER
The sundam				. 1.1	FILE	io. FEES 20
i ne unger			is caused to be locat			00
sections(s)	GA-19	Lode Minir	ng Claim in the follo	owing quarter	1849	73 \
		Township	Damas	Name at at all		\ \
<u>1/4</u> SE	Section 13	<u>Township</u>	Range	<u>Meridian</u>		\ \
3E		24N	50E	MDBM		
			-	MDBM		
				MDBM		
				MDBM	5	
		_				
	ka		ada, on the <u>4</u>	day of		
<u>Novemb</u>	er	, 2003.			RECORDE	R'S STAMP
					\ \	
Name and	mailing address	of locator is:	((_		SOURCES, LLC	
		_		35 North Ed	lison Way, Suite 4	
				Reno, N	Nevada 89502	
					/ /	
The Claim	is approximately	1500	feet long and	600 fe	et wide, such that2	20 feet
are claime	d in a Westerly		ection and 1480		in a Easterly	
the point o	f discovery (mon	ument of location	on), at which the No	otice of Location	on was posted, togethe	er with 300
feet on eac	h side of the mon	ument of location	on and center line o	f the Claim 7	The general course of	the lode or vain is
from the	East to the	West di	rection.	i tilo Cidilli.	The general course of	inc lode of vent is
		un	cotton.	1		
The number	er location and m	arkings on each	h corner monument	ara ac fallour		
THE HUILD	or, rocation and n	iai kiiigs oii caci	i corner monument	are as lullows	24	
	Location		Markinga	\	Damineton	
	Location		<u>Markings</u>	/	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1:	Northwest Cor	ner	N.W. Corner G	A-19	1½" x 1½" x 4' woo	od post
No. 2:	Northeast Corr	ier	N.E. Corner G.	A-19	1½" x 1½" x 4' woo	
No. 3:	Southeast Corr	ier		A-19	1½" x 1½" x 4' woo	
No. 4:	Southwest Cor.	ner		A-19	1½" x 1½" x 4' woo	
			7		172 X 172 X 1 WOC	74 post
As erected	on the ground ex	ch corner moni	ument is marked as	described abo	wa hu	
scribed me	tal tane	ion corner mon	uniont is marked as	described abo	ve by	
serioed inc	tai tags.	The same of the sa				
The work o	of location consist	ad afmalian a	claim map as provi	dadia amo e	17 040	
THE WOLK	of iocation consist	ieu oi illakilig a	ciaim map as provi	ded in NKS 5	17.040.	
Dotad thin	15 day of	Yannan	2004			5.5
Dated tills	15 day of	january , .	2004			740A IKK
SIGNATU	RE OF LOCATO	D D				7
SIGNATO	RE OF LOCATO	K)				# H
r	Le 1	/ /				Ĵ.Ĉ
David	MYAY	ا / ا				
By:	- 0 . 0 . WY	// / 				
Signa		/ T /				
V	Agent					

90:1 Md 07 MF 102

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

MIS OSH CEMESE.

BOOK 37 OFFICIAL P	3	PA	GΞ	404	4
RECORDED AT TH	200	sua GUE	SŢ	OF	
					•
2004 JAN 22	PM	3:	13		

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

					M.M. REBALE	ATLRECORDER FEES 20,50
The under		rtifies that he ha	is caused to be locate	d the	rile iiu.	1 1 20,50
	GA-20	Lode Minin	ng Claim in the follow	wing quarter	18497	74.
sections(s)		~	_			T
<u>1/4</u> SE	Section	Township	Range	Meridian		\ \
	13	24N	50E	MDBM		_
SW	13	24N	50E	MDBM	The same of the sa	
	·			MDBM		
	•			MDBM		
in <u>Eure</u>	-ka	County, Nev	ada on the	day of		
Novemb		, 2003.	ada, on the	uay UI	PECOPDI	ER'S STAMP
		, 2005.			KECOKDI	ER S STAMP
Name and	mailing address	of locator is:		TREND RES	SOURCES, LLC	
				35 North Edi	son Way, Suite 4	1
				Reno, No	evada 89502	
T (1 '		1.700		N /		
	is approximately		feet long and	_600fee	et wide, such that	
	d in a <u>Easterly</u>		ction and 1480	feet in	a Westerly	direction from
the point of	of discovery (mon	ument of locatio	on), at which the Not	ice of Locatio	n was posted, togetl	ner with300
reet on eac	n side of the mor	nument of location	on and center line of	the Claim. T	he general course of	f the lode or vein is
nom me _	East to the	west air	rection.	- N		
775 1	/					
ine numb	er, location and n	narkings on each	n corner monument a	re as follows:		
	/ /			1		
	<u>Location</u>		<u>Markings</u>	\	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1:	Northwest Cor	mer	N.W. Corner GA	A-20	11/22 or 11/22 or 42 or	
No. 2:	Northeast Corn		N.E. Corner GA		1½" x 1½" x 4' wo	
No. 3:	Southeast Corn		S.E. Corner GA-			
No. 4:	Southwest Cor		S.W. Corner GA		1½" x 1½" x 4' wo	
110. 7.	Southwest Cor	nei	5. W. Corner GA	-20	1½" x 1½" x 4' wo	ood post
As erected	on the ground a	ob comer men	ıment is marked as d		1	
scribed me	tal tane	acii come mone	iment is marked as d	escribed abov	e by	
serioca inc	tai tags.					
The work o	of location consis	tad of making a	claim map as provid	.J:_ NDC £1	7.040	co m
THE WOLK	or rocation consist	ied of making a	ciann map as provid	ea in NKS 51	7.040.	S 5
Dated this	15 day of	Ionuani (2004			ပေ ခ်
Dated Hills	uay oi	January , 2	2004			VADA 597
SIGNATU	RE OF LOCATO	R .				REVADA MMO
		' / /				
\ F	101	/ /				()
By:	200 mile	·s/ /				
Signa	ture	<i>X</i> /				
No.	Agent					

90:1 W 02 NH WW

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

IMO USIN CENTEDAL

BOOK 37	3 PAGE 405 Ecords
OFFICIAL R	ECORDS
RECORDED AT THE	esources
2004 JAN 22	PH 3: 13

$T \cap$	ATT	WILLIAM	PT MAY	CONCERN:
10			I I IVEA I	CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNT (NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE HO. FEES 20. 50

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the ____ Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Meridian Range SE 13 24N 50E **MDBM MDBM MDBM MDBM** County, Nevada, on the day of RECORDER'S STAMP November Name and mailing address of locator is: TREND RESOURCES, LLC 35 North Edison Way, Suite 4 Reno, Nevada 89502 The Claim is approximately ___ 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that __ are claimed in a _ Westerly feet in a Easterly direction and 1480 direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the <u>East</u> to the <u>West</u> direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location **Markings** Description No. 1: Northwest Corner N.W. Corner **GA-21** 11/2" x 11/2" x 4' wood post No. 2: Northeast Corner N.E. Corner **GA-21** 11/2" x 11/2" x 4' wood post No. 3: Southeast Corner S.E. Corner **GA-21** 11/2" x 11/2" x 4' wood post No. 4: Southwest Corner S.W. Corner **GA-21** 1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by scribed metal tags. The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 15 day of January SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR Signature Agent

30:1 NJ 02 NY 1:09

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

BECEINED HEC BEN

BOOK 373 PAG Official records	E 40
- DECUBBED AT THE BYOHRS	TOF
Trend Plane 2004 JAN 22 PM 3: 1	4

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 184976 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section **Township** Range Meridian SE 13 24N 50E **MDBM** SW 13 24N 50E **MDBM MDBM MDBM** Eureka County, Nevada, on the day of November RECORDER'S STAMP TREND RESOURCES, LLC Name and mailing address of locator is: 35 North Edison Way, Suite 4 Reno, Nevada 89502 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 are claimed in a Easterly direction and 1480 feet in a Westerly direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the East to the West direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: Northwest Corner N.W. Corner **GA-22** 11/2" x 11/2" x 4' wood post No. 2: Northeast Corner N.E. Corner **GA-22** 1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post No. 3: S.E. Corner Southeast Corner **GA-22** 11/2" x 11/2" x 4' wood post 1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post No. 4: Southwest Corner S.W. Corner **GA-22** As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by scribed metal tags. The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 15 day of January SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR

90 :1 111 07 176 527

Agent

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

MIE OSH CEALEDED

ک A008	3 23 PAGE 40
RECORDED AT	RECORDS HE REQUEST OF RESOURCES
2004 JAN 22	PH 3: 14

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter 18497 sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian SE 13 24N 50E **MDBM MDBM MDBM MDBM** in Eureka County, Nevada, on the day of November RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: TREND RESOURCES, LLC 35 North Edison Way, Suite 4 Reno, Nevada 89502 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that are claimed in a __Westerly direction and 1480 feet in a Easterly direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the East to the West direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings **Description** No. 1: Northwest Corner N.W. Corner **GA-23** 1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post No. 2: Northeast Corner N.E. Corner **GA-23** 1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post No. 3: Southeast Corner S.E. Corner **GA-23** 1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post No. 4: Southwest Corner S.W. Corner **GA-23** 11/2" x 11/2" x 4' wood post As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by scribed metal tags. The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 15 day of January SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR Signature

90:1 胎 57 部 577

Agent

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

UTIC OSH GBAIBSER

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the

BOOK	3 23	PAGE	408
OFFIC	IAL RECO	ROS	·-
RECORDED ALLA 2004 JAN	T THE	(1915)	Jr.
Oles	WAY	zsows	ces
2004 JAN	22 PM	3: 14	

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

184978 GA-24 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian SE 13 24N 50E **MDBM** SW 24N 50E **MDBM MDBM MDBM** County, Nevada, on the 4 day of November RECORDER'S STAMP TREND RESOURCES, LLC Name and mailing address of locator is:

Reno, Nevada 89502 feet wide, such that _____20 The Claim is approximately 1500 600 feet long and are claimed in a Easterly direction and 1480 feet in a Westerly direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the East to the West direction.

35 North Edison Way, Suite 4

The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:

	<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	Description
No. 1:	Northwest Corner	N.W. Corner GA-24	1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post
No. 2:	Northeast Corner	N.E. Corner GA-24	1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post
No. 3:	Southeast Corner	S.E. Corner GA-24	1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post
No. 4:	Southwest Corner	S.W. Corner GA-24	1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post

As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by scribed metal tags.

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 15 day of January 2004

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR

Agent

90:1 NJ 03:11 LEZ

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

MITS OSIT CENTEDES

BOOK 373 PAGE 409 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF SEND ALSO WELLS 2004 JAN 22 PM 3: 14

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	20	DE HEALTH IN	CLIMIN		(
TO ALL	WHOM IT MAY	CONCERN:			M.H. RE	(A COUNTY, HEVADA BALEATI, RECORDE	R.
m			** * * * * *	1.4	FILE		20.50
i ne under			s caused to be located		18497	9 \	
sections(s)	GA-25	Lode Milling	g Claim in the follow	ing quarter		_/ /	
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	the same of the sa	\ \	
SW	18	24N	51E	MDBM		\ \	
NW	19	24N	51E	MDBM		-1	
1111		2711		MDBM		\	
				MDBM			
				TUDDIVI	h.		
in Eure	ka	_ County, Neva	ida, on the 4 d	ay of	1		\
Novemb		, 2003.			RECORD	ER'S STAMP	
				1	1.2001.2		
Name and	mailing address of	flocator is:		TREND RESC	URCES, LLC	,	
				35 North Ediso	n Way, Suite 4		- "0"
				Reno, Nev	ada 89502		-
				\ /			_
The Claim	is approximately	1500	_ feet long and	600 feet v	wide, such that _	20 feet	
	d in a Westerly		ection and 1480	feet in a	Easterly	direction from	
the point o	of discovery (monu-	ment of location	n), at which the Notic	ce of Location	was posted, toge	ther with 300	
feet on eac	h side of the monu		n and center line of t	he Claim. The	general course	of the lode or vein is	
from the _	East to the	West dir	ection.		N		
	/	/		1			
The number	er, location and ma	irkings on each	corner monument as	re as follows:	***************************************		
	/ /			/ /	\ .		
	<u>Location</u>		<u>Markings</u>	\ <u>E</u>	<u>Description</u>		
Mt. 1.	Ni andro and G		N.W. 0			_	
No. 1:	Northwest Corn		N.W. Corner GA		½" x 1½" x 4' w		-
No. 2:	Northeast Corne		N.E. Corner GA-		½" x 1½" x 4' w		=
No. 3:	Southeast Corne		S.E. Corner GA-2		½" x 1½" x 4' w		_
No. 4:	Southwest Corn	er	S.W. Corner GA-	-25 1	½" x 1½" x 4' w	vood post	-
An Sanadad	an dia anama d			/			
scribed me	on the ground, eat	en corner monu	ment is marked as de	escribed above	by		
scribed me	tai tags.	1		r			
The work of	of location consists	d of making a	claim map as provide	dia NDC 517	040	den san y	
THE WORK	of focation consiste	d of making a C	ciaiiii map as provide	a iii NKS 517.	040.	ाने ८०	
Dated this		anuary. 2	2004			5 5	
Duite vino	duy 01	<u></u> , 2	,004			10A 97	
SIGNATU	RE OF LOCATOR	L / `\					
i.		/ /				- The same	
1 1	Le l.	/ /				\$ 0 0 HE	
Ву:	5) & July	<u>//_</u>				• •	
Signa			- -				
V 7	Agent						

ZO:1 113 03 1170 127

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

MAG OSH GBAIEGEU

BOOK 373 PAGE	410
### ff	
RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF STEEL & RESOURCE 2004 JAN 22 PM 3: 14	1

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter 184980 sections(s): 1/4 Section **Township** Meridian Range SW 18 24N 51E **MDBM** NW 19 24N 51E **MDBM** 24 24N 50E NE **MDBM** SE 13 24N 50E **MDBM** Eureka County, Nevada, on the day of November . 2003. RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: TREND RESOURCES, LLC 35 North Edison Way, Suite 4 Reno, Nevada 89502 The Claim is approximately ____ 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that feet are claimed in a Easterly direction and 1480 feet in a Westerly direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the East to the West direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: Northwest Corner N.W. Corner GA-26 11/2" x 11/2" x 4' wood post No. 2: Northeast Corner N.E. Corner **GA-26** 1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post No. 3: Southeast Corner S.E. Corner **GA-26** 1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post No. 4: Southwest Corner 1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post S.W. Corner GA-26 As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by scribed metal tags. The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 15 day of January SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR

ZO :1 NH 07 NN 103

Agent

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

HTS OSH BEALEDER

BOOK 373 OFFICIAL RECO	PAGE 411
BEAARDER AT THE BE	TOUR OF OF
Isend Re 2004 JAN 22 PM	3:14

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Agent

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the _ Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter 184981 sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian SE 13 24N 50E **MDBM** NE 24 24N 50E **MDBM MDBM MDBM** County, Nevada, on the day of November 2003. RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: TREND RESOURCES, LLC 35 North Edison Way, Suite 4 Reno, Nevada 89502 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that are claimed in a Westerly direction and 1480 feet in a Easterly direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the East to the West direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location **Markings** Description No. 1: Northwest Corner N.W. Corner **GA-27** 1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post No. 2: Northeast Corner N.E. Corner **GA-27** 1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post No. 3: Southeast Corner 11/2" x 11/2" x 4' wood post S.E. Corner **GA-27** No. 4: Southwest Corner S.W. Corner **GA-27** 1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by scribed metal tags. The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 15 day of January SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR Signature

ZO:1 1M 03 NW 193

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

MIN OSH GENEDER

BOOK	373	PAGE 4	12
RECORDED . 2004 JAN	22 PH	3:14	

1 1	
EUREKA COUNT	TOP THE WAR IN A
	D HETAUA
M.H. REBALEAT	RECORDED
EILE HA	
FILE NO.	FEES 70

184982

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Meridian Range SE 13 24N 50E **MDBM** NE 24 24N 50E **MDBM** NW 24 24N 50E **MDBM** SW 13 24N 50E MDBM-

The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet are claimed in a Easterly direction and 1480 feet in a Westerly direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the East to the West direction.

The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:

	<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	Description
No. 1:	Northwest Corner	N.W. Corner GA-28	1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post
No. 2:	Northeast Corner	N.E. Corner GA-28	1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post
No. 3:	Southeast Corner	S.E. Corner GA-28	1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post
No. 4:	Southwest Corner	S.W. Corner GA-28	1½" x 1½" x 4' wood post

As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by scribed metal tags.

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517,040.

0597

Dated this 15 day of January, 2004

DA KW DA KW

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR

Signature

Agent

ZO :1 18 03 177 LTZ

Nevada - Lode Certificate of Location - NRS. 517.050

MAS OSH CEVIEDBA